PRODUCT-DETAILS

CA5-22U
CA5-22U Auxiliary Contact Block

O6was nHdopmaums

Twvn paclmpeHHoro n3genus CA5-22U
MpeHTUnKaLMoHHbI HoMep n3genus 1SBN010040R 1322
EBponeiickuin ToBapHbIl kog (EAN) 3471522199652
OnucaHue B katanore CAb5-22U Auxiliary Contact Block
[nuHHOe onucaHne CA5-22U Auxiliary Contact Block
Ordering

EBponeiickuin ToBapHbI 3471522199652
koa (EAN)

MuHUManbHbIN 06bem 2 wryka
3akasa

Homep TamoxeHHoro 85389099
Tapuda

Dimensions

Yunctas wupuHa nsgenus 43 mm
YucTas BbicoTa nsaenus 47 mm
Yunctas TonwmHa nsgenus 39 mm

YncTbili BEC U3genus 0.06 kg




CA5-22U

Container Information

Package Level 1 Units 2 wTyka
Package Level 1 Width 65 mm
Package Level 1 Height 43 mm
Package Level 1 Depth / 129.5 mm
Length

Package Level 1 Gross 0.12 kg
Weight

Package Level 1 EAN 3471522199652

Package Level 2 Units

box 32 wryka

Package Level 2 Width 300 mm
Package Level 2 Height 308 mm
Package Level 2 Depth / 245 mm
Length

Package Level 2 Gross 1.92 kg
Weight

Package Level 3 Units 2880 wryka

Environmental

MpaBsuna orpaHnyeHns
coaepXaHua BpeaHbIX
BelyecTB. RoHS cratyc

Following EU Directive 2011/65/EU

Additional Information

Tun mMoHTaxa

Front mounting

Konuuyectso
BcrnomorartenbHbix H3
KOHTaKTOB

2

KonuuyectBo
BcrnomoratenbHbix HO
KOHTaKToB

3akasaTb HEeCKObKO

2 wryka

OcCHOBHOV TUN M3aenusa

Accessories for Block Contactors

HasBaHwve nsgenus

Aucxiliary Contact Block

HomMuHanbHbIn paboynii
Tok, AC-15 (1)

(500 B) 2 A

(690 B) 2 A
(24/127B)6 A
(220 /240 B) 4 A
(380/400B) 3 A

MpaBuna orpaHuyeHns
cofepKaHusi BpeaHbIX
BelecTB RoHS pgaHHble

20171115

MoaxoauT ans

A9
A12
A16
A26
A30
A40
AL9

AL12
AL16
AL26



CA5-22U

AL30
AL40
TAL9
TAL12
TAL16
TAL26
TAL30
TAL40
UA16
UA26
UA30

Twn knemm

Knemmbl ¢ BUHTOBBIM 3aKMMOM

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)

Ceptudpukar CB

CB_SE_62119A1

CepTtudukar CCC

CCC_2015010304800518

CQC Certificate

CQC2015010304800518
CQC2004010305133985

TexHnyeckue aaHHble

1SBC100122C0202_Ch04

Declaration of Conformity 2020980304001627
-CCC 2020980305001185
Oeknapauus o 1SBD250809U1000

cooTBeTcTBUM - CE

DNV GL Certificate

DNV_GL_TAE00001UT

EAC Certificate

EAC_RU C-FR ME77 B03391

Okonoruyeckas
MHdOopmaLuns

1SBD250132E1001

Ceptudpukat FOCT

GOST_POCCFRME77B07175

MHCTpyKumm n
pykoBoACTBa

1SBC101012M5501

Ceptudpmkat RINA

RINA_ELE172319XG001

MpaBuna orpaHnyeHus
coaepXXaHus BpeHbIX
BewecTB.RoHS
nHdopmaums

1SBD250809U1000

Classifications

ETIM 4 EC002498 - Accessories for low-voltage switch technology
ETIM 5 EC002498 - Accessories for low-voltage switch technology
ETIM 6 EC000041 - Auxiliary contact block
ETIM7 EC000041 - Auxiliary contact block
Kop knaccudumkaumm K
obbekTa

YHuBepcanbHas 39121500
cTaHdapTHas

knaccudmkaums ToBapos
n ycnyr (UNSPSC)

WEEE Category

5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)




CA5-22U

KaTeropun

HuskoBonbTHOE obopyaoBaHne — lMyckoperynupytowas annapatypa — KoHtaktopbl — Block Contactors Accessories




